ATX
Submersible aerator
ATX
ATX Submersible aerator
General
With fast industrial developments, human life
became more  materially civilized. On the
contrary, gigantic quantities of waste- water

(m)
Air inlet
pipe
diameter
(mm)
The maxium
intake of air
(m3/h)
Oxygen
transfer
capacity
(kgO2/h)
Weig
ht
(kg)hp kW
ATX51.5-40 2 1.5 1.0-2.0 1.0-3.0 40 40 2-1 135
ATX52.2-50 3 2.2 2.5-5.0 1.0-4.0 50 60 3-2 147
ATX53.7-65 5.5 4 3.0-6.0 1.0-4.0 65 90 5-3 160
ATX55.5-65 7.5 5.5 3.5-7.0 1.0-4.0 65 150 9-5 315
ATX57.5-80 10 7.5 4.5-9.0 1.5-4.5 80 170 13-7 320
ATX511-80 15 11 5.0-10.0 1.5-4.5 80 260 18-8 368
ATX515-100 20 15 5.8-11.5 1.5-4.5 100 340 23-10 385
ATX519-100 25 18.5 5.9-11.8 2.0-5.0 100 360 29-14 432
ATX522-100 30 22 6.0-12.0 2.0-5.5 100 440 36-19 456
ATX530-150 40 30 7.3-14.5 2.0-6.0 150 510 41-21 998
ATX537-150 50 37 7.5-15.0 2.0-6.0 150 600 52-22 1080
ATX545-150 60 45 7.8-15.5 2.0-6.0 150 700 62-25 1155
ATX555-150 75 55 8.0-16.0 2.0-6.0 150 780 82-40 1200
Performance parameters
90
80
70